2nd Semester AP Microeconomics Schedule Schedule

Monday, January 6 Introductions & Syllabus Read Pages 1-29, 511-521

Tuesday, January 7 Utility Exercise; Begin Unit 1 The Basic Economic Problem
Wednesday, January 8  Introduce PPCs; Act. #2, 3, 4

Thursday, January 9 Economic Systems (Organizing an Economy); Homework Activity 6
Friday, January 10 Economic Systems; QUIZ #1, Handout MIC-DUE on Tues., Act. 7, 8

Monday, January 13 Absolute/Comparative Advantage; Act. 10 HW; QUIZ 1A (PPC)
Tuesday, January 14 MC-DUE, Abs/Comp. Adv. Review, Economic Reasining, QUIZ #2
Wednesday, January 15 Essay Work, MC ReDo, QUIZ 2A

Thursday, January 16 Discuss MC, Review

Friday, January 17 UNIT ONE EXAM - The Basic Economic Problem
Tuesday, January 21 Introduce Concepts of Supply/Demand, Read Pages 457-534, Act. 13, 14, 15

Wednesday, January 22 Review Determinants of Demand, Go over Supply, Act. 16, 17

Thursday, January 23 Equilibrium, Act. 18, 19, 20

Friday, January 24 Market of Wheat Game, Homework Act. 20, Circular Flow

Monday, January 27 Supply/Demand Work; Elasticity of Demand; Activity 21, 22

Tuesday, January 28 Supply/Demand Work; QUIZ

Wednesday, January 29 Supply/Demand Work; Elasticity Problems Act. 23

Thursday, January 30 Elasticity Coefficients Act. 24, Supply/Demand Work, MC-DUE on Monday
Friday, January 31 Price Ceilings, Price Floors, Act. 25, 26, 27; Discuss Price Supports, QUIZ
Monday, February 3 MC-DUE, Pricing Problems

Tuesday, February 4 MC-Redo; QUIZ, Work on Long Response

Wednesday, February 5 Review

Thursday, February 6 UNIT TWO EXAM

Friday, February 7 Unit 3-Theory of the Firm, Act. 30

Monday, February 10 Checkout Freakonomics Book (Read Intro & Ch. 1 for Friday); Act. 31
Tuesday, February 11 Continue w/ Definitions for this Unit, Act. 32, Crossword due on Wednesday
Wednesday, February 12 Short Run/Long Run Equilibrium; Perfect Competition (Act. 34)

Thursday, February 13 Cost Curves relationship to Market Supply Curve; QUIZ, Actvity 36 Practice
Friday, February 14 Freakonomics, Discuss Intro & Chapter 1, Read Chapter 2 for Tuesday
Monday, February 17 Review of Competitive Market Groups, Imperfect Competition (monopoly)
Tuesday, February 18 Freakonomics (Ch. 2); Read Ch. 3 & 4 for next Tuesday; QUIZ
Wednesday, February 19 Monopolies; Activity 37

Thursday, February 20  Monopolies & Imperfect Competition; Monopoly Pricing; Act. 38/39
Friday, February 21 Regulating a Monopoly; Activity 40 as Homework; QUIZ

Monday, February 24 Monopolies Review; QUIZ, Activities 41/42

Tuesday, February 25 Freakonomics (Discuss Ch. 3/4); Read Chapters 5 & 6 for Tuesday, QUIZ
Wednesday, February 26 Oligopolies, Activty 46

Thursday, February 27  Oligopolies & Monopolistic Competition, Homework - MC Due on Monday



Friday, February 28
Monday, March 3
Tuesday, March 4
Wednesday, March 5
Thursday, March 6
Friday, March 7

Activity 48, QUIZ

Problems on Market Structure & Business, Activity 48, MC DUE
Freakonomics (Discuss Ch. 5/6), MC ReDo, Long Response Practice
Review

UNIT 3 EXAM

UNIT 3 EXAM

Monday, March 17
Tuesday, March 18
Wednesday, March 19
Thursday, March 20
Friday, March 21
Monday, March 24
Tuesday, March 25
Wednesday, March 26
Thursday, March 27
Friday, March 28
Monday, March 31
Tuesday, April 1
Wednesday, April 2
Thursday, April 3
Friday, April 4
Monday, April 7
Tuesday, April 8
Wednesday, April 9
Thursday, April 10
Friday, April 11
Monday, April 14
Tuesday, April 15
Wednesday, April 16
Thursday, April 17

Unit 3 - Dervied Demand; Activities 49, 50, 51
Factor Market Pricing; Activities 52, 53, 54
Notes, Activity 55

How wages are determned

Freakonomics EXAM

Labor Unions; QUIZ

Economic Rent, Activity 58

Review, QUIZ

Freakonomics Video

Group Work, Homework MC DUE on Tuesday
Long Response

Long Response, MIC Due

Review

UNIT 4 EXAM

UNIT 4 EXAM

Unit 5 - Role of the Government; Externalities
Externalities

Externalties

Externalities

The Lorax Video

Economics of the Environment

Free Market Environmentalism

When Government Fails

Monday, April 21
Tuesday, April 22

Thursday, April 24
Friday, April 25
Monday, April 28



Monday, May 5
Tuesday, May 6
Wednesday, May 7
Thursday, May 8
Friday, May 9

Monday, May 19
Tuesday, May 20
Wednesday, May 21
Thursday, May 22

FINALS SCHEDULE - 1st and 3rd Periods
FINALS SCHEDULE - 5th and 6th Periods
FINALS SCHEDULE - 2nd and 4th Periods



